
2

69

60
63

69

60
63

93

93

138

66

128

113
137

134

127

104
80141

139

90

130

124

123

14

145

41

22

76
119
116

21

129

4OMAUI RD

B
LU

F
F

H
W

Y

CHALMERS
RD

CLARK

RD

O
LD

B
LU

FF
H

W
Y

STANLEY TOWNSHIP RD

O
M

A
U

I

R
D

MOKOMOKO RD

M
C

LA
U

C
H

LA
N

RD

B
LU

FF
H

W
Y

WHALERS
CRES

P
R

IN
C

E
S

 R
D

COLYERS IS L AND

RD

HEENAN RD

H
A

R
P

E
R

R
D

0 200 400mDISTRICT  PLAN
Invercargill  City

Planning  Maps  -  February 2005

14 15
16

20 22

26
27

P
ro

du
ce

d 
 b

y 
 In

ve
rc

ar
gi

ll 
 C

ity
  C

ou
nc

il 
 G

IS
22

 S
ep

 0
9 

-
12

:4
4 

P
M

LI
N

Z
 D

ig
ita

l L
ic

en
ce

 N
o 

IN
/1

53
07

5/
2 

C
R

O
W

N
 C

O
P

Y
R

IG
H

T
 R

E
S

E
R

V
E

D


